
04/01/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/24/2024 03/30/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

135 BURTON WAY, TOLEDO

BUILDING

DEMOLITION, SINGLE FAMILY

B24-00066

$37.35 

03/29/2024Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

135 BURTON WAY, TOLEDO

Demolition - SFR

011877001000

ISSUED
LEMMONS, RAY & ASHLEY

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/06/2024Date Applied:

280 TOLEDO SALMON CREEK RD, TOLEDO

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00112

$1,378.62 

03/29/2024

$48,945.60 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

280 TOLEDO SALMON CREEK RD, TOLEDO

Barn with Storage - 36x60

011680005001

ISSUED
PHILLIPS, EMALEE & CRAIG

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/27/2024Date Applied:

126 GRABHORN DR, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00131

$1,077.98 

03/26/2024

$43,507.20 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

126 GRABHORN DR, MOSSYROCK

Ag Building - 40x48

029386005000

ISSUED
NEWMAN, ADAM & ALEXA

KYCO CONSTRUCTIONContractor: Phone:

03/04/2024Date Applied:
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04/01/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/24/2024 03/30/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

129 FIDDLEBACK LN, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00138

$4,848.46 

03/28/2024

$268,185.44 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

129 FIDDLEBACK LN, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

017991004000

ISSUED
LOPEZ, ROGELIO & GUTIERREZ, ANAYELI

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/06/2024Date Applied:

154 PLEASANT HILL DR, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00141

$5,367.17 

03/27/2024

$352,894.24 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

154 PLEASANT HILL DR, MOSSYROCK

Single Family Residence

033504001023

ISSUED
CASTEN, VANCE & JINELLE

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/06/2024Date Applied:

1036 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00055

$4,824.20 

03/25/2024

$266,661.44 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1036 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

020818008004

ISSUED
PERRYMAN, JUSTIN & SHAWNA

ADAIR HOMES INC 360-448-6050Contractor: Phone:

01/30/2024Date Applied:
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04/01/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/24/2024 03/30/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

3946 ST ROUTE 508, CINEBAR

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00109

$2,626.35 

03/25/2024

$126,037.28 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

3946 ST ROUTE 508, CINEBAR

Single Family Residence

033299002000

ISSUED
PAQUIN, SCOTT

RON DEERING HOMES LLC 360-791-5644Contractor: Phone:

02/26/2024Date Applied:

135 GRIMES RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B24-00130

$338.36 

03/26/2024

$5,749.92 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

135 GRIMES RD, CENTRALIA

Lean to Addition- 16x36

021352007000

ISSUED
MCKINNEY, RONALD L

SCHWARTZ BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION, LLC 360-791-8146Contractor: Phone:

03/04/2024Date Applied:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK 12 / LOT 68, SALKUM

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00147

$277.71 

03/27/2024

$5,067.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK 12 / LOT 68, SALKUM

Pre-Fab RV Cover - 20x45

028071001000

FINALED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

Contractor: Phone:

03/08/2024Date Applied:
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04/01/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/24/2024 03/30/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK 4 / LOT 1, SALKUM

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00148

$90.40 

03/27/2024

$900.80 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1988 SPENCER ROAD - CTTA BLK 4 / LOT 1, SALKUM

RV Cover Extension - 8x20

028140000000

ISSUED
COWLITZ TIMBER TRAILS ASSOC INC

NW STEEL BUILDINGS 541-571-9495Contractor: Phone:

03/08/2024Date Applied:

121 LAKE RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00143

$823.60 

03/26/2024

$23,506.78 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

121 LAKE RD, MOSSYROCK

Garage - 28x36 with 5x10 porch cover

009797037002

ISSUED
CORY, WILLIAM B & KRISTEN J

TOWN & COUNTRY POST FRAME BUILDINGS 800-824-9552Contractor: Phone:

03/07/2024Date Applied:

121 SHANKLIN RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00165

$1,378.62 

03/29/2024

$48,945.60 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

121 SHANKLIN RD, ONALASKA

Pole Barn - 36x60 for personal storage

032915003001

ISSUED
HOFFMAN, KEVIN G & RAYCHEL E

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/12/2024Date Applied:
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04/01/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/24/2024 03/30/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

142 6 BEAR RIDGE RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00212

$247.38 

03/27/2024

$4,791.60 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

142 6 BEAR RIDGE RD, MOSSYROCK

12x30 Ag Equipment cover

029427001002

ISSUED
LOIS, BARBARA

JP REMODELING AND CONSTRUCTION 360-521-9623Contractor: Phone:

03/22/2024Date Applied:

1749 CLINE RD, RANDLE

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00161

$3,402.51 

03/28/2024

$190,420.71 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1749 CLINE RD, RANDLE

Single Family Residence

032195001001

ISSUED
BIG BOTTOM REVOCABLE TRUST DTD

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/12/2024Date Applied:

134 GRAND FIR LN, TOLEDO

BUILDING

SOLAR PANEL INSTALL

B24-00175

$106.50 

03/27/2024Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

134 GRAND FIR LN, TOLEDO

Solar Panel - 6.56 KW Solar Installation on Detached Garage

011565001009

ISSUED
SMITH, VALERIE L & ROBERT E

SOLGEN POWER LLC 509-931-1663Contractor: Phone:

03/13/2024Date Applied:
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04/01/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/24/2024 03/30/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

1886 HWY 603, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00033

$4,424.00 

03/28/2024

$233,132.76 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1886 HWY 603, WINLOCK

Single Family Residence

014925002000

ISSUED
BABB, LEVI & JAYNA

NEWROCK HOMES, INC. 360-423-5151Contractor: Phone:

01/22/2024Date Applied:

115 KODIAK LN, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00102

$2,517.21 

03/26/2024

$117,751.36 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

115 KODIAK LN, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence

021772001002

ISSUED
ANNIE GERMENIS

SELFContractor: Phone:

02/23/2024Date Applied:

181 NEWAUKUM VALLEY RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B24-00121

$3,977.79 

03/25/2024

$250,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

181 NEWAUKUM VALLEY RD, CHEHALIS

Remodel to Single Family Residence

017920001000

ISSUED
DAROL & CARMEN HAMILTON

BAKER ALL PHASE CONST & REMODELING LLC 619-655-6658Contractor: Phone:

02/28/2024Date Applied:
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04/01/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/24/2024 03/30/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

334 DIECKMAN RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00129

$793.27 

03/26/2024

$22,841.28 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

334 DIECKMAN RD, CHEHALIS

RV Storage - 28x36

018587004002

ISSUED
LUND, JOHN & PHYLLIS

SELFContractor: Phone:

03/01/2024Date Applied:

2074 US HIGHWAY 12, ONALASKA

BUILDING

SOLAR PANEL INSTALL

B24-00197

$106.50 

03/26/2024Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

2074 US HIGHWAY 12, ONALASKA

Solar Panel Install

027951000000

ISSUED
WILLIAM & DARLENE THORN

BLOSSOM SOLAR LLC 425-610-7067Contractor: Phone:

03/15/2024Date Applied:

136 LAKE TERRACE DR, MOSSYROCK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH24-00021

$490.00 

03/26/2024

$150,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

136 LAKE TERRACE DR, MOSSYROCK

Install a 1521 SF manufactured home

010572117000

ISSUED
CARPENTER, REESE

Contractor: Phone:

03/22/2024Date Applied:
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04/01/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 03/24/2024 03/30/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

1426 HINING RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B24-00213

$57.35 

03/25/2024

$937.52 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1426 HINING RD, WINLOCK

Re-Roof Barn

012063002000

ISSUED
TILLETT, DONALD E & LINDA E

CHEHALIS SHT MTL/RFG CO INC (360) 748-9221Contractor: Phone:

03/22/2024Date Applied:

$2,160,276.53 

$39,191.33 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  22

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:
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